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PONTUAÇÃO SUDAM JUNIOR
    50º Brasileiro Kart 2015 2a FASE

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total To Total

1 77 MARCEL DELLA COLETTA - FAEM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 277 MURILO DELLA COLETTA - FAEM -5 5 5 -2 -2 -3 -3 0 0

3 112 EDGAR BUENO NETO - FPRA -6 6 1 -4 -4 -2 -2 0 0

4 55 LUIZ F. C. BRANQUINHO - FAUGO -9 9 3 -3 -3 -6 -6 0 0

5 50 YANNI CURRY O. FONTANA - FAERJ -10 10 1 -6 -6 -4 -4 0 0

6 22 RUAN BELIZARIO - FASP -13 13 3 -5 -5 -8 -8 0 0

7 80 GABRIEL PATURLE E SILVA - FMA -13 13 0 -8 -8 -5 -5 0 0

8 67 VALENTINA OLSEN - FAUESC -19 19 6 -10 -10 -9 -9 0 0

9 70 VINICIUS PONCE - FASP -19 19 0 -12 -12 -7 -7 0 0

10 99 GUILHERME PEIXOTO - FASP -20 20 1 -9 -9 -11 -11 0 0

11 21 SERGIO R. S. CRISPIM - FAEP -21 21 1 -7 -7 -14 -14 0 0

12 101 GIANLUCA C. PETECOF - FASP -21 21 0 -11 -11 -10 -10 0 0

13 26 PEDRO MARQUES - FGA -26 26 5 -13 -13 -13 -13 0 0

14 7 JUAN CRESPI ANDREU NETO - FASP-27 27 1 -15 -15 -12 -12 0 0

15 119 PEDRO MICHELLON GOULART - FGA-29 29 2 -14 -14 -15 -15 0 0

Event Legend

#1 21/07/2015 50º Campeonato Brasileiro de Kart 2015 #3 21/07/2015 50º Campeonato Brasileiro de Kart 2015

#2 21/07/2015 50º Campeonato Brasileiro de Kart 2015
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